
Roster for 2020/2021 University Housing Committee

Chair June 2021 Lewis, Zachary College of Sciences
Physics

Campus Box 8202
zelewis@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2021 Boyer, Josh NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195133655
josh_boyer@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Ramirez, Melissa College of Sciences
Biological Sciences

Campus Box 7614
9195133309
mvramire@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Smith, Anona College of Education
Dean's Office

Campus Box 7801
5153325
anona_smith@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2022 Lewis, Zachary College of Sciences
Physics

Campus Box 8202
zelewis@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Mentnech, Tisha Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195154024
tdmentne@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2022 Sutton, Kevin College of Education
Sci, Tech, Engr & Math (STEM)

Campus Box 7801
kgsutton@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2022 Green, Melissa Division of Academic & Student Affairs
Leadership and Civic Engagement

Campus Box 7295
9195137844
mvgreen@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2023 Klemm-Kafel, Desiree Disability Resource Office
Disability Services

Campus Box 7509
dklemmk@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2021 Morrissey, Brandon College of Humanities and Social Sciences bjmorri5@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2021 Caldwell, Tiara College of Humanities and Social Sciences tcaldwe3@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2021 Grady, Noah University College ngrady@ncsu.edu
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UDGR June 2021 Forst, Isabella University College ijforst@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2021 Miles, Jacob University College jdmiles2@ncsu.edu

XO - Global Enga No End McCarthy, Maura Office of Global Engagement
Study Abroad

Campus Box 7344
9195152087
mcmccar3@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Harrison, Raymond Athletics - Director & Staff
Athletics

Campus Box 8502
rmharri3@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Chalmers, Ronnie Admissions
Undergrad Admissions

Campus Box 7103
rlchalme@ncsu.edu

XONV No End McGalliard, Donna Academic and Student Affairs
University Housing

Campus Box 7315
dpmcgall@ncsu.edu

XO IRC Not Occupied
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